Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 55

Place Name

0 Phil Monckton

1 Romina Stefancic
2 Ashley Brzozowicz
3 Larissa Lagzdins
4 Peggy deVos

5 Cristy Nurse

6 Cristin Mccarty

7 Stephanie Morrison
8 Nora Griffiths

9 Courtney Maclintosh
10 Janine Hanson

11 Sandra Kisil

12 Caroline Kronlachner
13 Emma Darling

14 Jane Rumball

15 Kathleen Hearn

16 Sarah Bonikowsky
17 Jennifer Tuters

18 Julie Shearer

19 Claire Hutchinson
20 Kristina Roic

21 Chelsea Hughes
22 Catherine Crawley
23 Monica Ficek

24 Kathy Tudge

25 Karen Dawson

26 Catherine Barrington
27 Marisa Mohammed
28 Sharyl Spring

29 Sharon Hong

30 Erin Haig

31 Jen Balfour
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Club
Rowing Canada Aviron
London Training Center

London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
Ottawa Rowing Club

London Training Center
London Training Center
McMaster University Rowing
London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
University of Toronto Rowing
London Training Center
London Training Center
Argonaut Rowing Club
London Training Center
Trent University

Ottawa Rowing Club
University of Toronto at Miss
Ottawa Rowing Club
University of Toronto Rowing
University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto at Miss
Barrie Rowing Club
Argonaut Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

University of Toronto at Miss
University of Toronto at Miss
University of Toronto Rowing
Argonaut Rowing Club
Argonaut Rowing Club

Time (min)
06:39.9
06:52.7
06:55.7
06:59.6
07:01.3
07:05.0
07:06.1
07:07.4
07:07.6
07:10.5
07:12.1
07:13.0
07:15.0
07:15.6
07:15.8
07:15.9
07:16.0
07:17.7
07:18.2
07:18.4
07:21.9
07:23.8
07:26.4
07:45.0
07:59.3
08:03.7
08:11.2
08:12.4
08:13.9
08:14.0
08:26.4
08:27.2

Split
01:40.0
01:43.2
01:43.9
01:44.9
01:45.3
01:46.3
01:46.5
01:46.9
01:46.9
01:47.6
01:48.0
01:48.2
01:48.7
01:48.9
01:48.9
01:49.0
01:49.0
01:49.4
01:49.5
01:49.6
01:50.5
01:50.9
01:51.6
01:56.2
01:59.8
02:00.9
02:02.8
02:03.1
02:03.5
02:03.5
02:06.6
02:06.8

Senior Women (Final)

MEDAL
“Exhibition”
Gold
Silver
Bronze
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