Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 55 Senior Women (Final)

Place 0 1 2 3	Name Phil Monckton Romina Stefancic Ashley Brzozowicz Larissa Lagzdins	Club Rowing Canada Aviron London Training Center London Training Center London Training Center	Time (min) 06:39.9 06:52.7 06:55.7 06:59.6	Split 01:40.0 01:43.2 01:43.9 01:44.9	MEDAL "Exhibition" Gold Silver Bronze
4	Peggy deVos	London Training Center	07:01.3	01:45.3	D 101120
5	Cristy Nurse	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:05.0	01:46.3	
6	Cristin Mccarty	London Training Center	07:06.1	01:46.5	
7	Stephanie Morrison	London Training Center	07:07.4	01:46.9	
8	Nora Griffiths	McMaster University Rowing	07:07.6	01:46.9	
9	Courtney MacIntosh	London Training Center	07:10.5	01:47.6	
10	Janine Hanson	London Training Center	07:12.1	01:48.0	
11	Sandra Kisil	London Training Center	07:13.0	01:48.2	
12	Caroline Kronlachner	University of Toronto Rowing	07:15.0	01:48.7	
13	Emma Darling	London Training Center	07:15.6	01:48.9	
14	Jane Rumball	London Training Center	07:15.8	01:48.9	
15	Kathleen Hearn	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:15.9	01:49.0	
16	Sarah Bonikowsky	London Training Center	07:16.0	01:49.0	
17	Jennifer Tuters	Trent University	07:17.7	01:49.4	
18	Julie Shearer	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:18.2	01:49.5	
19	Claire Hutchinson	University of Toronto at Miss	07:18.4	01:49.6	
20	Kristina Roic	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:21.9	01:50.5	
21	Chelsea Hughes	University of Toronto Rowing	07:23.8	01:50.9	
22	Catherine Crawley	University of Western Ontario	07:26.4	01:51.6	
23	Monica Ficek	University of Toronto at Miss	07:45.0	01:56.2	
24	Kathy Tudge	Barrie Rowing Club	07:59.3	01:59.8	
25	Karen Dawson	Argonaut Rowing Club	08:03.7	02:00.9	
26	Catherine Barrington	Unaffiliated	08:11.2	02:02.8	
27	Marisa Mohammed	University of Toronto at Miss	08:12.4	02:03.1	
28	Sharyl Spring	University of Toronto at Miss	08:13.9	02:03.5	
29	Sharon Hong	University of Toronto Rowing	08:14.0	02:03.5	
30	Erin Haig	Argonaut Rowing Club	08:26.4	02:06.6	
31	Jen Balfour	Argonaut Rowing Club	08:27.2	02:06.8	

2/3/2009 10:50:12 PM Page 1 of 1